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TABLE A.1 (Cont.)

Year Exp. Year 228Ra Intake Intake Dose Dose

EXP. First Dur. of Z26Ra to 2z6Ra 2261pa 228Ra 226~a 228Ra

Case Sex Born Live Died Cause Type EXP. (wk) Meas. (nCi) Ratio (f.@ (1.fCi) (cGy) (cGy)

12-624

12-628

12-635

12-640

1.2-643

12-644

12-645
12-646

12-650

12-652

12-654
12-656

12-657

12-660

12-661

12-665

12-669

12-670
12-672

12-675

12-688
12-693
12-694

12-695
12-700

F 1939

F 1945

F 1938
F 1946

F 1933

F 1934

F 1944
F 1946

F 1931

F 1931

M 1942
M 1944

M 1924
M 1926

F 1946

F 1925

M 1957

M 1929
F 1920

F 1921

F 1917

F 1922
F 1931

F 1926

F 1929

1990
1990

1990

1985

1985

1985

1984
1987

1985
1985

1985
1985
1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1990

1990

1990
1990
1990

1990
1990

DP

DP

DH
DH

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP
DP

DR
DP

CR
DP

DP

DR

DR

DP

DP

DP

DP
DP
DP

DP
DP

1965
1969

1967

1964

1957

1972

1963
1965

1949

1953

1962
1962

1950

1955

1965

1971

1974

1951

1942

1952

1944

1942
1949
1951
1952

312 1976

38 1981
156 1978

9 1977

126 1977

52 1977

156 1977

260 1977

1456 1977
56 1977

43 1977

104 1976

520 1977
39 1977

13 1977

260 1977

22 1977

52 1977

89 1979

30 1978

17 1977

0 1979
13 1976

133 1979
52 1978

0 0.0
0 0.0
2 0.0

0 0.0

0 0.0

1 0.0

1 0.0

0 0.0

2 0.0

2 0.0

3 0.0
2 0.0

6 0.0
2 0.0

0 0.0

1 0.0

0 0.0

1 0.0

2 0.0

0 0.0

1 0.0

0 0.0
0 0.0

1 0.0
2 0.0

0.0
0.0
0.3

0.0

0.0

0,1

0.1

0.0

0.2

0.5

0.6
0.3

1.9
0.5

0.0

0.1

0.0

0.4
1.2

0.1

0.4
0.1
0.0

0.4
0.7

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0
0
2
0

0

0

1

0
1

5

3
2

11

3
0

0

0

3
11
1

4

1
0

4
7

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0


